Firthfields Community Association

200 Club

1st Prize £20

£10

£5 1

£5

., No.164.

 No.077 -

No.074

O

No.165

No.192

{ Np_.139

. No.004

No.098

No.049

No.125

Andrea Clamp, "
%) o Q

~ M &'" K Hé"’aven ol

w"r ,:\ :

Carol Heydon c h |

Judith Parmley

- Joan England

.Julie Lowe

Patrick Wilson
lan Bacon

Liz Bickerdyke

Congratulations!

The draw took place at the Gardening Club on 01/03/2016

See previous winners at ‘www.firthfields.org’

Registered Charity No. 516346



