Firthfields Community Association 200 Club

Winners in the February draw

1st Prize	£20	No.074	Andrea Clamp
2 nd Prize	£10	No.165	M & K Heaven
3 rd Prizes	£5 g	No.192	J Atkin
	£5	No.139	Carol Heydon
	£5	No.164	Judith Parmley
	£5	No.077	Joan England
	£5	No.004	Julie Lowe
	£5	No.098	Patrick Wilson
	£5	No.049	lan Bacon
	£5	No.125	Liz Bickerdyke
		Congratulations!	

The draw took place at the Gardening Club on 01/03/2016

See previous winners at 'www.firthfields.org'

Registered Charity No. 516346